
2023PROMOTIONS2023PROMOTIONS
U S P B L  p o w e r e d  b y  U W M

May 19, Friday  Opening Day presented by OUR 
Credit Union | Ring Ceremony presented by Lucido 
& Manzella | Fireworks Spectacular presented by 

Magna | DJ Mike
May 20, Saturday  Italian-American Heritage Night

May 21, Sunday  Bark in the Park presented by Happy 
Tails Learning Center for Dogs | Police Dog Hero, 

Characters presented by Fairytale Entertainment | Bar 
Dog Bark Mobile from Bar Dog

May 26, Friday  Mental Health Awareness Night presented 
by CNS Healthcare | T-Shirt Giveaway | Meet the Hoppers 

Night | Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
May 27, Saturday  Country Music Night with Live Music by 

the Mixx | A Kid Again Night
June 2, Friday  Meet the Mammoths Night | Fireworks 

Spectacular presented by Magna
June 3, Saturday  Cheer Night & Gymnastics Night presented 

by F45 Training 
June 4, Sunday  The Little Mermaid Night, Characters presented 
by Fairytale Entertainment | The Island Guys, Steel Drum Band

June 8, Thursday  Polish-American Heritage Night featuring 
Kielbasa Kings

June 9, Friday  Meet the Unicorns Night | Fireworks Spectacular 

presented by Magna | Macomb County Police Office Night presented 
by Jim Causley Buick GMC
June 10, Saturday  Martial Arts Night
June 11, Sunday  Princess Day, Characters presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment | Princess Brunch | Live Disney Music from Vanessa Carr
June 15, Thursday  Hispanic Heritage Night presented by Ideal Group in 
partnership with the Michigan Hispanic Chamber of Commerce and 
Centro Cultural Hispano | T-Shirt Giveaway
June 16, Friday  Meet the Beavers Night | Fireworks Spectacular 
presented by Magna | Ascension Stroke Night featuring the Mega Brain
June 17, Saturday 1970’s Classic Rock Night presented by WLLZ
June 18, Sunday  Father’s Day
June 22, Thursday  Jimmy Buffett Night presented by Starry featuring 
Caribbean Blue Band | Hawaiian Shirt Giveaway
June 23, Friday  The Long Drive Night | PXG Longest Drive Contest | 
Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna 
June 24, Saturday  Euchre Night | Euchre Tournament | Girl Scout Night
June 25, Sunday  Sesame Street Day | Red and Blue Monster, Characters 
presented by Fairytale Entertainment
June 30, Friday Rainbow Connection Night | Fireworks Spectacular 
presented by Magna
July 1, Saturday  Canada Day presented by Crown Royal 
July 2, Sunday  Salute to America Celebration | Fireworks Spectacular 
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presented by Magna
July 7, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented 

by Magna
July 8, Saturday  Home Run Derby & All-Star Game 
| DJ Mike

July 13, Thursday  Heroes Night presented by Belfor 
featuring Tommy Gunn & The G-Men

July 14, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by 
Magna | Living Donor Awareness Night

July 15, Saturday  Beatlemania featuring Toppermost
July 20, Thursday  Harry Potter Night | Wizards, 
Characters presented by Fairytale Entertainment

July 21, Friday  Faith Night | Fireworks Spectacular 
presented by Magna
July 22, Saturday  Metro Detroit Chevy Dealers Family 

Campout
July 27, Thursday  Irish-American Heritage Night presented 
by Diageo featuring Bob & Carl | Ribbi Bobblehead 

Giveaway presented by Kitch Attorneys & Counselors 
July 28, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
July 29, Saturday  Diva Night featuring Vanessa Carr

July 30, Sunday  Encanto Day, Characters presented by 
Fairytale Entertainment
August 3, Thursday  Motorcycle Night

August 4, Friday  Catholic Night presented by Alliance Catholic 
Credit Union | Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
August 5, Saturday  Softball Night

August 6, Sunday  Jurassic Adventure Day, Characters presented 
by Fairytale Entertainment

August 10, Thursday  90’s Night | DJ Mike
August 11, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna | Stars of 
the USPBL Poster Giveaway courtesy of Rochester General Surery 
August 12, Saturday  Mardi Gras Night featuring The Real Happy Band | 
Scout Night
August 13, Sunday  100 Years of Disney | Characters presented by 
Fairytale Entertainment
August 16, Wednesday  Oldies Night | Peanut Free Game
August 17, Thursday  Star Wars Night
August 18, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
August 19, Saturday  World Cup Night
August 20, Sunday  Snow Queen and Frozen Princess Day, Characters 
presented by Fairytale Entertainment | FREE Dippin Dots for first 500 
fans 
August 23, Wednesday  Oldies Night
August 24, Thursday  Firefighter Appreciation Night presented by Belfor | 
Dueling Pianos
August 25, Friday Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
August 26, Saturday  80’s Night | Pink Out the Park | DJ Mike
August 27, Sunday  Reptile Day | Turtle Ninjas, Characters presented by 
Fairytale Entertainment
August 31, Thursday  Ladies Night | Women in Business and Sports Night
September 1, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
September 2, Saturday  Military Appreciation Night | Country Music Night 
featuring American Ages
September 7, Thursday  Championship Weekend | Playoff Game #1
September 8, Friday  Championship Weekend | Playoff Game #2 | 
Fireworks Spectacular presented by Magna
September 9, Saturday  Championship Game presented by OUR Credit 
Union
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